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1 2 3 4

5

6 7 8 9 10 11

Petruch Quinn, Amy 12

Raines Rigg Rooney Schmidt

13 14 15 16 17 18
Senger
Sevume

Schwartz Sheldon 19
Seacat Shewmaker
Sell Shide Smith, Lynn Soueidan Strojinc
Semler Shine

20 21 22 23 24 25

26

Swidan Tolin Vale Vyverberg

27 28 29 30 31

Webb Wright Adkins Atem Baumgarte

Notes

Reitz, Jill Ristic Sandoval

Richardson Robbins Sawyer
Remien Ritter Sansone

Reitz, Kathy Rinka Rund Schneider

Riester Rodgers Schlick

Schuh

Pottratz

Shrift Sommervold Stankiewicz
Schramm

Ponchak

Shively Snyder Spomer

Peterson, Jennifer Quigley

Smith, Veronica Soucie Street

Peterson, Maureen Preston

Sifferlen Sosa Steffen

Sullivan, Erin Tiplick Tovar Van Dyke

Pewarski Quinn, Mary

Smock Spierdowis Stutey

Supernaw Titus, Alexandria Twilla Vasquez
No School Sullivan, Valerie Tittle Tu Van Woerkom

Anderson Augustus Robert

Tigges Torres Valle Walbridge

Sweeney Titus, Sydney Unfried Vespa

JANUARY 2020

Wendt Yonkman Alvarez Au-Yeung Bedford, Theresa

Watson Woodward Zorger Ashley

Bailey
Walker
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Barnes
Warn White Zepeda Arockia Baker
Walosin Whaley Zenor Armie

Werth Zawadski
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1

2

3 4 5 6 7 8

9
Bivens Burch Chafin Cline Conway

10 11 12 13 14 15

16
Darland DiBlasio Drapp Ellery

17 18 19 20 21 22

Ferrettie Ford Gassman Greener
23

24 25 26 27 28 29

Gutierrez-Torres Haugh Herrera Hohne Hulzebos

Notes

FEBRUARY 2020
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sat / Sun

Behrle Broach Casavant Clark, Lauren Conover
Bedford, Maria Brinkmoeller Carr Clark, Haley Collins, Karen

Bremer Cabacungan Church Collins, Kristina Copple

Berglund Brown Catton Clidence Constantino

Boivin Burton Chapman Collins, Mary Cook

Crossey Dennison Dooley Ealing No School
Cox Denault Donahue Durkee

Delagrange Dodson Dunlavy Fagan

Daniels DiBella Dorsel Edwin

Debone Dickerson Dunasky Eup

No School Ferguson Fletcher Gaskill Green
Fehr Fleming Galvin Ginder

Flannagan Gallagher Gillman Groth

Fisher, Emily Frazer Gater Griffin
Fisher, Michelle French Geise Grissom

Hahn Hauser Higgins Hokanson Hynes

Guerrero-Vasquez Harvey Heredia De La Cruz Hoffman Hubner

Hartman Hein Hirschfeld Howard Jayne

Hall Hedrick Hillman Hood Iluba
Harrington Heilman Hipskind Hauser Jacoby
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1

2 3 4 5 6 7

Johnston Kelly Knott Kreiner Legg

8

9 10 11 12 13 14

Makar McIlvenna Mendoza Millay
15

16 17 18 19 20 21

Morse Myers, Maria O'Connor Paiz Peregrin

22

23 24 25 26 27 28

Ponchak Raines Rigg Rooney No School

29

30 31 Notes

MARCH 2020
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  / Sun

Jurewicz Kerr Kodrich Krupinski Leising

Jaynes Keller Klinker Krcmery Lee

Kehlor Kiser Kramer Laferriere Linden

Kaelin Kessler Kolb Kunkel Lemberger
Kaercher Kibler Koscal Kuykendall Lesher

Mahan McGuire Meier, Stephanie Michel No School
Maciag McGreal Meier, Rachel Michaud

McGowan Megel Meyer Montero

Maurovich Meadors Merenda Miller
McGee Mecklenburg Messick Mohlman

Morton, Julie Myers, Denise O'Keefe Papay Perry

Moore Musek Novak Pacilio Payne

Murray Nies Owen Pasamba Petruch

Morton, Megan Nelson Ohale Parenteau Peterson, Mareen
Moster Niccum Outz Parker Peterson, Jennifer

Pottratz Reitz, Kathy Rinka Rund

Pewarski Quinn, Mary Riester Rodgers

Quinn, Amy Richardson Robbins Sawyer

Preston Reitz, Jill Ristic Sandoval
Quigley Remien Ritter Sansone
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1 2 3 4

5

6 7 8 9 10 11

12

Schuh Sevume Shrift Sommervold

13 14 15 16 17 18

19
Spomer Sullivan, Erin Tiplick Tovar

20 21 22 23 24 25

Valle Walbridge Wendt Yonkman Alvarez
26

27 28 29 30

Atem Baker Berglund Brown

Notes

APRIL 2020
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sat / Sun

Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break

Schmidt Sell Shide Smith, Lynn No School
Schlick Seacat Shewmaker Smith, Veronica

Schwartz Sheldon Sifferlen Sosa

Schneider Semler Shine Smock
Schramm Senger Shively Snyder

No School Soueidan Strojinc Swidan Tolin
Soucie Street Sweeney Titus, Sydney

Steffen Supernaw Titus, Alexandria Twilla

Spierdowis Stutey Tigges Torres

Stankiewicz Sullivan, Valerie Tittle Tu

Vale Vyverberg Webb Wright Adkins
Unfried Vespa Watson Woodward Zorger

Vasquez Warn White Zepeda Arockia

Van Dyke Walker Werth zawadski Anderson
Van Woerkom Walosin Whaley Zeno Armie

Au-Yeung Barnes Bivens Burch

Ashley Bailey Behrle Broach

Bedford, Maria Brinkmoeller Carr

Augustus Robert Baumgarte Boivin Burton
Bedford, Theresa Bremer Cabacungan
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1 2

3
Chapman

4 5 6 7 8 9

10
Collins, Mary Cook Debone Dickerson Dunasky

11 12 13 14 15 16

Ellery Fisher, Emily Frazer Gater Griffin
17

18 19 20 21 22 23

Hahn Hauser Higgins Hokanson Hynes

24

25 26 27 28 29 30

No School Jurewicz Kerr Kodrich Krupinski

31

Notes

MAY 2020
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sat / Sun

Catton
Casavant

Clark, Haley

Chafin

Church

Clidence Constantino Daniels Dibella Dorsel
Clark, Lauren Conover Crossey Dennison Dooley

Collins, Karen Cox Denault Donahue Durkee

Cline Conway Darland Diblasio Drapp

Collins, Kristina Copple Delagrange Dodson Dunlavy

Edwin Ferrettie Ford Gassman Greener
Ealing Ferguson Fletcher Gaskill Green

Fehr Fleming Galvin Ginder Guerrero-Vazquez

Eup Fisher, Michelle French Geise Grissom
Fagan Flannagan Gallagher Gillman Groth

Hall Hedrick Hillman Hood Iluba

Gutierrez-Torres Haugh Herrera Hohne Hulzebos

Harvey Heredia De La Cruz Hoffman Hubner Jaynes

Harrington Heilman Hipskin Houser Jacoby
Hartman Hein Hirschfeld Howard Jayne

Kaelin Kessler Kolb Kunkel

Johnston Kelly Knott Kreiner

Keller Klinker Krcmery Lee

Kaercher Kibler Koscal Kuykendall
Kehlor Kiser Kramer Laferriere

© 2019 Vertex42 LLC. Free to print.

Calendar Templates by Vertex42.com
https://www.vertex42.com/calendars/

https://www.vertex42.com/calendars/


https://www.vertex42.com/calendars/monthly-calendar.html

1 2 3 4 5 6
Legg

7

8 9 10 11 12 13

14

15 16 17 18 19 20

21

22 23 24 25 26 27

28

29 30

Notes

JUNE 2020
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sat / Sun

Lemberger Marovich Meadors Summer Break Begins
Leising Makara McIlvenna

Mahan McGuire

Maciag McGreal Meier

Lesher McGee Mecklenburg
Linden McGowan Megel
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